Studio Force II
The Natural Choice for Studio Lighting
Using a homogenised LED source capable of delivering variable colour
temperature, plus/minus green shift control and the ability to produce
deep saturated colours when needed, the Studio Force II is specifically
designed for TV Broadcast and film applications but also performs
particularly well in other situations demanding high quality tuneable
white light such as touring key lights, exhibitions, corporate events and

• Beam Distribution: Symmetrical direct illumination
• CCT: Adjustable 2800 - 6500K
• Colour Gamut: Performance enhanced
• CRI: 92 @ 3200K, 94 @ 4400K, 94 @ 5600K
• TM-30 Rf (Fidelity Index): 92 @ 3200K, 94 @ 4400K, 90 @ 5600K
• Lamp Life: L70 at 50,000 hours
• Approvals: CISPR 32:2015 / EN 55032:2015,
• CISPR 24:2010/EN 55024:2010, IEC 60598-2-17:1984 +
A1:1987+A2:1990 used in conjunction with IEC 60598-1: 2008
(Seventh Edition) FCC Part 15 Subpart B:2015 & ICES-
003:2016 CSA C22.2 No. 166:2015-06 UL 1573:2003/ R:2014-
01
32
Specifications
AC P/N Description
CHSF2V12 STUDIO FORCE II 12
CHSF2V12W STUDIO FORCE II 12 WHITE BODY
CHSF2V12LR STUDIO FORCE II 12 w/LumenRadio RF
CHSF2V48 STUDIO FORCE II 48
CHSF2V48W STUDIO FORCE II 48 WHITE BODY
CHSF2V48LR STUDIO FORCE II 48 w/LumenRadio RF
CHSF2V72 STUDIO FORCE II 72
CHSF2V72A STUDIO FORCE II 72 WHITE BODY
CHSF2V72LR STUDIO FORCE II 72 w/LumenRadio RF
33
Ordering Information
AC P/N Description
CHCFBL12 Border Lens for Color Force II 12
CHCFCL12 Cyc Lens for Color Force II 12
CHCFECL12 Egg Crate Louvre for Color Force II 12 - Black
CHCFHTH12 Half Top Hat for Color Force 12 II - Black
CHCFBD12 Barndoor for Color Force 12 II - Black
CHCFTH12 Top Hat for Color Force 12 II – Black
CHCFZH12 Zip Hood for Color Force 12 II
CHCFBL48 Border Lens for Color Force 48 II
CHCFCL48 Cyc Lens for Color Force 48 II
CHCFBL72 Border Lens for Color Force 72 II
CHCFCL72 Cyc Lens for Color Force 72 II
CHUSBLOADER II Firmware Uploader II
34
Accessories Ordering Information
• Brochure, specs sheets and video available @: